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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 76 5770 273 Honey Dew Janome Polyester

2. 17 2979 214 Brown Janome Polyester

3. 62 3176 259 Sepia Janome Polyester

4. 19 2342 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

5. 24 2594 221 Gray Janome Polyester

6. 15 325 212 Peach Janome Polyester

7. 60 3773 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

8. 63 397 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

9. 19 390 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

10. 63 885 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 76 6899 273 Honey Dew Janome Polyester

2. 17 3481 214 Brown Janome Polyester

3. 62 3711 259 Sepia Janome Polyester

4. 19 2625 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

5. 24 2903 221 Gray Janome Polyester

6. 15 385 212 Peach Janome Polyester

7. 60 4536 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

8. 63 488 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

9. 19 422 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

10. 63 1031 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 76 8607 273 Honey Dew Janome Polyester

2. 17 4135 214 Brown Janome Polyester

3. 62 4490 259 Sepia Janome Polyester

4. 19 3100 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

5. 24 3359 221 Gray Janome Polyester

6. 15 469 212 Peach Janome Polyester

7. 60 5594 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester

8. 63 595 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

9. 19 484 216 Pale Sky Janome Polyester

10. 63 1258 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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